

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

M.A. No. 75/2017 in C.A. NO. 575 OF 2017

RAM KUMAR &amp; ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MOHINDER NATH SHARMA(D) THR. LRS. & ANR. Respondent(s)  
(IA No. 50467/2017 - PROPOSED DISTRIBUTION OF A SUM OF RS.  
30,00,000/-.)

WITH

MA 649/2017 in C.A. No. 575/2017 (XIV)

(IA No. 77487/2017 - RECALLING THE COURTS ORDER)

Date : 30-07-2019 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.S. BOPANNA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Arvind Gupta, AOR  
Ms. Muskan, Adv.

Mr. Varun Khanna, Adv.  
Mr. Abhishek Singh, AOR

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, AOR  
Mr. Suksham Maheshwari, Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Kumar Chaurasia, AOR  
Mr. Sujeet Kumar, Adv.  
Mrs. Garima Shukla, Adv.  
Mr. Onkar Prasad, Adv.  
Mr. A.P. Sinha, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shreyas M., Adv.  
Mr. Satya Mitra Garg, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 1st August, 2019.

(MADHU BALA)  
COURT MASTER (SH)

(NISHA TRIPATHI)  
BRANCH OFFICER